Member First
Name

Jenny
Philipp
Cheryl
Cory
Daniel
Joe
Dave
Dwight
Kevin
Kevin
Christine
Kim
Victoria
Jamie
Tom
Willam
Dorinda
Erick
Veronica
Nicole
Brian
Scott
Steve
Susan
Christine
Beth

Jim
Karen
Cynthia
Trevor
Julie
Steve
LaSonda
Deborah
Mark
Paige
Gail

Member Last
Name

Ott

Jonas
Almeda
Barrett
Benard
Brady
Brock
Coblentz
Dockerty
Fuchs
Gearig
Grubka
Hileski
Hunerjager
Keena
Kring
Loucks
Martin
McCann
McClure
Murray
Myers

Ott
Pearson
Pruis
Purdy
Ratliff
Rivard
Schauer
Stefanick
Stotz-Ghosh
Walman
Wells
Coates
Dunneback
Eagan
Fredericks

Committee Roster 2022-2023 Fiscal Year

Title/Department

Faculty - Communication
Faculty - Economics

Faculty - Foundations Development
Faculty - Culinary

Faculty - EMT

Faculty - WPE

Faculty - EDMT

Faculty - HVAC

Faculty - History & Political Science
Faculty - Foreign Language
Faculty - CIS

Faculty - Dental Hygiene
Faculty - Nursing

Faculty - Foreign Language, ASL
Faculty - Electrical

Faculty - EDMT

Faculty - MAT

Faculty - Welding

Faculty - Geology and Geography
Faculty - Mathematics

Faculty - Auto

Faculty - Humanities

Faculty - Communication
Faculty - RCP

Faculty - Chemistry

Faculty - Art

Faculty - Library

Faculty - LEN

Faculty - Biology

Faculty - Physics

Faculty - English

Faculty - Accounting/Business
Counselor

Dean of Instruction - Early Middle College &WPE
Dean of Instruction - Business & Technical Careers
Provost & VP for Instruction & Student Services

Director of Faculty Success Center

Committee Chair or Co Chair

Chair

Vice Chair

Non-Voting Member
Non-Voting Member
Non-Voting Member
Non-Voting Member

Emails

jott@kvce.edu
pjonas@kvcc.edu
calmeda@kvcc.edu
charrett@kvcc.edu
dbenard@kvcc.edu
jbrady@kvcc.edu
dbrock@kvcc.edu
dcoblentz@kvcc.edu
kdockerty@kvcc.edu
kfuchs@kvcc.edu
cgearig@kvcc.edu
kgrubka@kvcc.edu
vhileski@kvcc.edu
jhunerjager@kvcc.edu
tkeena@kvcc.edu
wkring@kvcc.edu
dloucks@kvcc.edu
emartin@kvcc.edu
vmccann@kvcc.edu
nmcclure@kvcc.edu
bmurray@kvcc.edu
smyers@kvcc.edu
sott@kvcc.edu
spearson@kvcc.edu
cpruis@kvcc.edu
bpurdy@kvcc.edu
jratliff@kvcc.edu
krivard@kvcc.edu
cschauer@kvcc.edu
jratliff@kvcc.edu
jstotzghosh@kvcc.edu
swalman@kvcc.edu
Iwells@kvce.edu
dcoates@kvcc.edu
mdunneback@kvcc.edu
peagan@kvcc.edu
gfredericks@kvcc.edu


mailto:mdunneback@kvcc.edu

Patrick
Tanya
Billy
Erin

L. Marshall
Dannie
Rache
Trice
Donald
Nkenge
Cameron
Alisha
Deborah
Cathy
Linda
Mark
Paige
Gail
William
Thomas
Sara
Muriel
Aaron
Sarah
Craig
Patrick
Tracy
Victor
Denise
Brian
Angela
Tanya
Katherine
Allison
Dan
Jenny
Russell
Evan
Amy
Billy
Erin
Thomas

Joswick
McFadden
Reynolds
Shufro

Washington
Alexander
Bair

Batson
Benthin
Bergan
Buck
Cederberg
Coates
Colella
Depta
Dunneback
Eagan
Fredericks
Gould-McElhone
Hamann
Herrmann
Hice
Hilliard
Hubbell
Jbara
Joswick
Labadie
Ledbetter
Lindsley
Lueth
Marsh-Peek
McFadden
Miller
Moore
Mondoux
Ott

Panico
Pauken
Reynolds
Reynolds
Shufro
Sutton

Director of Nursing

Dean of Instruction - Health Careers & Sustainable Foods
Dean of Instruction - Liberal Arts

Dean of Instruction - Math and Science

President

VP for Campus Planning and Operations

Director of Sustainable and Innovative Food Systems
Director of Diversity & Inclusion

Director of Public Safety

Associate VP of Student Success Services

KRESA Representative

Associate Dean of Student Experience

Dean of Instruction-Early Middle College & WPE
Director of Operations and Institutional Support Services
Exec. Director of Foundation & Director of Development
Dean of Instruction-Business & Technical Careers
Provost & VP for Instruction & Student Services
Director of Faculty Success Center

Director of Museum

Director of Center for New Media & Campus Coordinator
Controller

Director of Business Services

VP for Human Resources

Director of Admissions, Registration & Records

VP for Strategic Business & Community Development
Director of Nursing

Associate VP for Collaboration, Compliance & Analytics
Director of Law Enforcement Academy and Training
Director of Learning Center

VP for Finance & Business

Director of Advising & Counseling

Dean of Instruction, Health Careers & Sustainable Foods
Director of Career & Continuing Education

Director of Accreditation and Compliance

Director of Research, Accreditation and Compliance
Faculty - Communication

Director of Athletics/Student Relations Coordinator
Director of Institutional Effectiveness

Director of Human Resources

Dean of Instruction - Liberal Arts

Dean of Instruction, Math and Science

Director of Wind & Technician Services

Non-Voting Member
Non-Voting Member
Non-Voting Member
Non-Voting Member

Chair

pjoswick@kvcc.edu
tmcfadden@kvcc.edu
wreynolds@kvcc.edu
eshufro@kvcc.edu

Imwashington@kvcc.edu
dalexander@kvcc.edu
rbair@kvcc.edu
tbatson@kvcc.edu
dbenthin@kvcc.edu
nbergan@kvcc.edu

acederberg@kvcc.edu
dcoates@kvcc.edu
ccolella@kvcc.edu
|depta@kvcc.edu
mdunneback@kvcc.edu
peagan@kvcc.edu
gfredericks@kvcc.edu
wgouldmcelh@kvcc.edu
thamann@kvcc.edu
sherrmann@kvcc.edu
mhice@kvcc.edu
ahilliard@kvcc.edu
shubbell@kvcc.edu
cjbara@kvcc.edu
pjoswick@kvcc.edu
tlabadie@kvcc.edu
vledbetter@kvcc.edu
dlindsley@kvcc.edu
blueth@kvcc.edu
amarshpeek@kvcc.edu
tmcfadden@kvcc.edu
kmillerl@kvcc.edu
amoore2@kvcc.edu
dmondoux@kvcc.edu
jott@kvcc.edu
rpanico@kvcc.edu
epauken@kvcc.edu
areynolds@kvcc.edu
wreynolds@kvcc.edu
eshufro@kvcc.edu
tsutton@kvcc.edu


mailto:mdunneback@kvcc.edu
mailto:amoore2@kvcc.edu

Louis Thomas Director of KVAAP [thomas@kvcc.edu

Mike Thompson Manager of Web and Application Development mthompson@kvcc.edu
Mark Walters Director of Libraries mwalters@kvcc.edu
Tim Welsh VP of Information Technology twelsh@kvcc.edu
VACANT VACANT Executive Assistant to the President and Board Secretary

VACANT VACANT Director of Enrollment Management

- pamerTeamleaders
Tim Welsh VP of Information Technology Chair twelsh@kvcc.edu

Bob Bechtel Database and Analytics Manager rbechtel@kvcc.edu
Alisha Cederberg Associate Dean of Student Experience acederberg@kvcc.edu
Cathy Colella Director of Operations and Institutional Support Services ccolella@kvcc.edu

Lori Evans Assoc Director of Adm. Records and Reg levans@kvcc.edu

Sara Herrmann Controller sherrmann@kvcc.edu
Muriel® Hice Director of Business Services mhice@kvcc.edu

Sarah Hubbell Director of Admissions, Registration & Records shubbell@kvcc.edu
Amy Reynolds Director of Human Resources areynolds@kvcc.edu
Angela Marsh-Peek Director of Advising & Counseling amarshpeek@kvcc.edu
Kate Mitchell Human Resources Specialist kmitchell0649@kvcc.edu
Allison Moore Director of Accreditation and Compliance amoore2@kvcc.edu
Mamatha Pachika Administrative Computing Manager mpachika@kvcc.edu
Mike Thompson Manager of Web and Application Development mthompson@kvcc.edu
Brenda Vander Roest Office Manager mvanderhill@kvcc.edu
Meredith Vanderhill Office Manager - Arcadia Commons Campus bvanderroes@kvcc.edu
.~ pronsonHealthyLiving Campus Collaboration & Strategy
Craig Jbara VP for Strategic Business & Community Development Co Chair cjbara@kvcc.edu
Stephanie Hughes Co-director, Culinary Program and Instructor Co Chair shughes@kvcc.edu
Rachel Bair Director of Sustainable and Innovative Food Systems rbair@kvcc.edu

Cory Barrett Faculty - Culinary charrett@kvcc.edu
Paige Eagan Provost & VP for Instruction & Student Services peagan@kvcc.edu
Patrick Joswick Director of Nursing pjoswick@kvcc.edu
Lizzie Luchsinger Culinary Program Coordinator, Lifelong Learning mluchsinger@kvcc.edu
Tanya McFadden Dean of Instruction, Health Careers & Sustainable Foods tmcfadden@kvcc.edu
Katherine Miller Director of Career & Continuing Education kmillerl@kvcc.edu
Megan Roe Faculty-Cardio-Respiratory mroe@kvcc.edu

Aaron Ross Faculty - Brewing jrose@kvcc.edu
.~ Colaborationin Pre-Health Care Education
Cynthia Schauer Faculty - Biology Chair cschauer@kvcc.edu
Ana Abendschein Academic and Career Pathway Advisor aabendschei@kvcc.edu
Taylor Birkholz Faculty - Biology tbirkholz@kvcc.edu
Ashleigh Colpetsir Faculty-Dental Hygiene acolpetsir@kvcc.edu
Kelly Digby Faculty - Mathematics kdigby@kvcc.edu
Omer Hadzic Faculty-Nursing ohadzic@kvcc.edu

Dorinda Loucks Faculty-MAT dloucks@kvcc.edu



Faculty - Biology

Faculty - Chemistry

Faculty- Biology

Director of Cooperate Training

jpozzuto@kvcc.edu
cpruis@kvcc.edu

Iprister@kvcc.edu
kreed1@kvcc.edu

Faculty - WPE Co Chair jbrady@kvcc.edu
Provost and VP for Instruction and Student Services Co Chair peagan@kvcc.edu
Faculty - English jabbott@kvcc.edu

Faculty - Brewing

Dean of Instruction - Early College and WPE

Faculty - English

Director - Faculty Success Center

Administrative Assistant

Faculty - Dental Hygiene

Director of Admissions, Registration and Records

VP for Strategic Business and Community Development
Faculty - Business - ACC

Faculty-Automotive

Dean of Instruction, Health Careers & Sustainable Foods
Director of Accreditation and Compliance

Faculty - Humanities

Faculty - Accounting

Counselor

Faculty - Chemistry

Faculty - Mathematics

Dean of Instruction - Liberal Arts

Academic Scheduling Coordinator

Faculty - Int'l Studies, Political Science, Economics, History
Faculty - Business

blindberg@kvcc.edu
dcoates@kvcc.edu
wdedie@kvcc.edu
gfredericks@kvcc.edu
cgibson@kvcc.edu
kgrubka@kvcc.edu
shubbell@kvcc.edu
cjbara@kvcc.edu
rkraas@kvcc.edu
dmartin@kvcc.edu
tmcfadden@kvcc.edu
amoore2@kvcc.edu
smyers@kvcc.edu
anord@kvcc.edu
hstevens@kvcc.edu
cpruis@kvcc.edu
mraines@kvcc.edu
wreynolds@kvcc.edu
ksparrow@kvcc.edu
tsypris@kvcc.edu
rwagner@kvcc.edu

dbenthin@kvcc.edu
dalexander@kvcc.edu
|depta@kvcc.edu
peagan@kvcc.edu
ahilliard@kvcc.edu
blueth@kvcc.edu
twelsh@kvcc.edu

Director of Public Safety Chair
VP for Campus Planning and Operations

Exec. Director of Foundation & Director of Development

Provost & VP for Instruction & Student Services

VP for Human Resources

VP for Finance & Business

VP of Information Technology

Joanna Pozzuto
Christine Pruis
Lauren Prister
Kelly Reed

Joe Brady
Paige Eagan
John Abbott
Brian Lindenberg
Deborah Coates
William deDie

Gail Fredericks
Char Gibson
Kim Grubka
Sarah Hubbell
Craig Jbara

Rick Kraas
Douglas Martin
Tanya McFadden
Allison Moore
Scott Myers
Alison Nord
Heidi Parmelee
Christine Pruis
Michael Raines
Billy Reynolds
Kelly Sparrow
Theo Sypris

Joe Wagner
Donald Benthin
Dannie Alexander
Linda Depta
Paige Eagan
Aaron Hilliard
Brian Lueth

Tim Welsh
Trice Batson
Rebecca Durkee
Regina Gorham
Jamie Hunerjager

Stacy Ledbetter

tbatson@kvcc.edu
rdurkee@kvcc.edu
rgorham@kvcc.edu
jhunerjager@kvcc.edu

Director of Diversity & Inclusion Chair
Faculty - Sociology and Gender & Women's Studies

Collections Manager

Faculty - Foreign Language (ASL)

Community Member


mailto:lprister@kvcc.edu

VP for Finance & Business

Manager of Museum Interpretations
Faculty - Auto

Director of KVAAP

Faculty - Sociology

Counselor

blueth@kvcc.edu
mosetek@kvcc.edu
[taylor@kvcc.edu
[thomas@kvcc.edu
ttuinstra@kvcc.edu
Ilwells@kvcc.edu

Dean of Instruction-Early Middle College &WPE

Faculty - History & Political Science

Dean of Instruction-Business & Technical Careers

Faculty - Business
Counselor
Faculty - Welding

Dean of Instruction, Health Careers & Sustainable Foods

Faculty - Communication

Faculty - Nursing

Dean of Instruction - Liberal Arts

Dean of Instruction, Math and Science
Faculty - Mathematics

Faculty - Math

Faculty - English

dcoates@kvcc.edu
kdockerty@kvcc.edu
mdunneback@kvcc.edu
rkraas@kvcc.edu
nlovely@kvcc.edu
emartin@kvcc.edu
tmcfadden@kvcc.edu
sott@kvcc.edu
spernie@kvcc.edu
wreynolds@kvcc.edu
eshufro@kvcc.edu
jstasiuk@kvcc.edu
dstevens@kvcc.edu
jstotzghosh@kvcc.edu

Director of Operations and Institutional Support Services

VP for Human Resources
Circulation Reserve Supervisor
Faculty - Math

Office Manager Student Success Services

Library Services Supervisor
Fitness and Wellness Center Manager
Facility and Events Manager

Energy and Materials Handling Manager

Faculty-Business

Program Director, Horticulture/Landscape

Enrollment Coordinator
PT Services Assistant

ccolella@kvcc.edu
ahilliard@kvcc.edu
abergkamp@kvcc.edu
seisenhauer@kvcc.edu
jfedeson@kvcc.edu
fhand@kvcc.edu
rperuski@kvcc.edu
jpotter@kvcc.edu
nrickey@kvcc.edu
btalsma@kvcc.edu
stanis@kvcc.edu
ctaylor@kvcc.edu
tmcdonald@kvcc.edu

Brian Lueth
Megan Osetek
Laurence Taylor
Louis Thomas
Timothy Tuinstrua
LaSonda Wells
Deborah Coates
Kevin Dockerty
Mark Dunneback
Rick Kraas
Natalie Lovely
Erick Martin
Tanya McFadden
Steve Ott

Sarah Pernie

Billy Reynolds
Erin Shufro

Jon Stasiuk
Dan Stevens
Julie Stotz-Ghosh
Cathy Colella
Aaron Hilliard
Ashley Bergkamp
Sheila Eisenhauer
Julia Fedeson
Franki Hand
Renae Peruski
Jessica Potter
Nathan Rickey
Bethann Talsma
Sara Tanis
Chelsie Taylor
Terri Zirkle McDonald
Evan Pauken
Martin Adams
Cheryl Almeda
Ezra Bell

Alisha Cederberg
Deborah Coates
Chris Cockerel

Director of Institutional Effectiveness
Faculty - CIS

Faculty - Foundations Development
Director of Student Engagement
Associate Dean of Student Experience

Dean of Instruction-Early Middle College & WPE

Faculty - Math

epauken@kvcc.edu
madams@kvcc.edu
calmeda@kvcc.edu
ebell@kvcc.edu
acederberg@kvcc.edu
dcoates@kvcc.edu
ccockerel@kvcc.edu



Cathy Colella

Director of Operations and Institutional Support Services
Faculty - WPE

Student Employment Relations Liaison

Exec. Director of Foundation & Director of Development
Associate Director of Marketing

Director of Student Life

Provost & VP for Instruction & Student Services
Faculty - Transitional Studies

Faculty - CIS

Controller

Director of Admissions, Registration & Records
Associate VP for Collaboration, Compliance & Analytics
Faculty - Nursing

Faculty - BREW

VP for Finance & Business

Director of Advising & Counseling

Faculty - Culinary

Director of Research, Accreditation and Compliance
Director of Institutional Effectiveness
Faculty-Communications

Dean of Instruction - Liberal Arts

Faculty - English

Faculty-Business

Director of KVAAP

Manager of Web and Application Development

VP of Information Technology

Faculty-English

Faculty-English

Associate VP of Student Success Services

Dean of Instruction - Business & Technical Careers
Director of Enrollment Management

ccolella@kvcc.edu
|cool@kvcc.edu
tcorbett@kvcc.edu
|depta@kvcc.edu
edominianni@kvcc.edu
cdunten@kvcc.edu
peagan@kvcc.edu
afontaine@kvcc.edu
cgearig@kvcc.edu
sherrmann@kvcc.edu
shubbell@kvcc.edu
tlabadie@kvcc.edu
jlapenna@kvcc.edu
blindberg@kvcc.edu
blueth@kvcc.edu
amarshpeek@kvcc.edu
kmitchell@kvcc.edu
dmondoux@kvcc.edu
epauken@kvcc.edu
bpunches@kvcc.edu
wreynolds@kvcc.edu
cross@kvcc.edu
btalsma@kvcc.edu
[thomas@kvcc.edu
mthompson@kvcc.edu
twelsh@kvcc.edu
cwhiting@kvcc.edu
ekroll@kvcc.edu
nbergan@kvcc.edu
mdunneback@kvcc.edu

Lena-Marie Cool
Tracey Corbett
Linda Depta

Erin Dominianni
Coty Dunten
Paige Eagan
Anna Fontaine
Christine Gearig
Sara Herrmann
Sarah Hubbell
Tracy Labadie

Jill LaPenna
Brian Lindberg
Brian Lueth
Angela Marsh-Peak
Kyle Mitchell
Dan Mondoux
Evan Pauken
Bruce Punches
Billy Reynolds
Carl Ross
Bethann Talsma
Louis Thomas
Mike Thompson
Tim Welsh
Caroline Whiting
Kroll Keith
Nkenge Bergan
Mark Dunneback
VACANT VACANT
Linda Depta

Erin Dominianni
Robyn Hughes
Jonathan Selmon
Chelsie Taylor
Mike Thompson
Aubrey Rodgers
VACANT VACANT

Exec. Director of Foundation & Director of Development

Associate Director of Marketing

Lead Designer

Enrollment Coordinator

Enrollment Coordinator

Manager of Web and Application Development
Faculty - Art and New Media

Director of Enrollment Management

Idepta@kvcc.edu
edominianni@kvcc.edu
rhughes@kvcc.edu
jselmon@kvcc.edu
ctaylor@kvcc.edu
mthompson@kvcc.edu
arodgers@kvcc.edu

Sarah Hubbell
Billy Reynolds

Director of Admissions, Registration & Records
Dean of Instruction - Liberal Arts

shubbell@kvcc.edu
wreynolds@kvcc.edu


mailto:mdunneback@kvcc.edu

Derik
Beth

Louis
Karin

Redding
Purdy

Thomas
Denman

Asst. Dir of Financial Aid
Faculty - Art

Director of KVAAP
Financial Services Manager

dredding@kvcc.edu
bpurdy@kvcc.edu
[thomas@kvcc.edu
kdenman@kvcc.edu

VP for Campus Planning and Operations

Director of Sustainable and Innovative Food Systems
Director of Public Safety

Office Manager - Healthy Living Campus

Faculty - Biology

Faculty - Culinary

Building Operations Manager

Faculty - Nursing

Dean of Instruction-Early Middle College & WPE
Director of Operations and Institutional Support Services
Faculty-Graphics Arts

Associate Director of Marketing

Director of Student Life

Director of Museum

Director of Center for New Media & Campus Coordinator
Director of Business Services

Director of Career & Continuing Education

Director of Athletics/Student Relations Coordinator
Wellness/Fitness Center Manager

Custodial Services Manager

Facility and Events Manager

Dean of Instruction - Liberal Arts

Director of Network IT Support Services & Disaster Recovery Planning

Academic Scheduling Coordinator
Office Manager - Arcadia Commons Campus
Director of Enrollment Management

Chair

dalexander@kvcc.edu
rbair@kvcc.edu
dbenthin@kvcc.edu
fbentley@kvcc.edu
gbielby@kvcc.edu
jboone@kvcc.edu
jbreeding@kvcc.edu
ychapman@kvcc.edu
dcoates@kvcc.edu
ccolella@kvcc.edu
mdeyoung@kvcc.edu
edominianni@kvcc.edu
cdunten@kvcc.edu
Igouldmcelh@kvcc.edu
thamann@kvcc.edu
mhice@kvcc.edu
kmillerl@kvcc.edu
rpanico@kvcc.edu
rperuski@kvcc.edu
gpestun@kvcc.edu
jpotter@kvcc.edu
wreynolds@kvcc.edu
asnead@kvcc.edu
ksparrow@kvcc.edu
mvanderhill@kvcc.edu

Dannie Alexander
Rachel Bair
Donald Benthin
Faith Bentley
Gordon Bielby
Joel Boone
Jeremy Breeding
Yvonne Chapman
Deborah Coates
Cathy Colella
Mark DeYoung
Erin Dominianni
Coty Dunten
William Gould-McElhone
Thomas Hamann
Muriel Hice
Katherine Miller
Russell Panico
Renea Peruski
Greg Pestun
Jessica Potter
Billy Reynolds
Aaron Snead
Kelly Sparrow
Meredith Vanderhill
VACANT VACANT
Robert Vezeau
Joe Brady
Alisha Cederberg
Chris Cockerel
Kelly Digby
Brian Lindberg
Nicole McClure
Tawana McMath
Micealaya Moses
Joel Schmidt

Faculty - WPE

Faculty - WPE

Associate Dean of Student Experience
Faculty - Math

Faculty - Mathematics

Faculty - Brewing

Faculty - Mathematics

Student Success Center Desk Generalist
Faculty - English

Faculty - Welding

Chair

rvezeau@kvcc.edu
jbrady@kvcc.edu
acederberg@kvcc.edu
ccockerel@kvcc.edu
kdigby@kvcc.edu
blindberg@kvcc.edu
nmcclure@kvcc.edu
tmcmath@kvcc.edu
mmoses@kvcc.edu
jschmidt@kvcc.edu



Gail Fredericks
Martin Adams
Trice Batson
Nicole Bauman
Joe Brady
Tracey Corbett
William deDie
Paige Eagan
Harland Fish

Kim Grubka
Meredith Holland
Philipp Jonas
Halea Kasishke
Kathleen Kerstetter
David Kobb
Mary Morehouse
Brian Murray
Jenny Ott

Steve Ott
Valerie Owens
Molly Pfaff

Beth Purdy

Jim Ratliff
Samantha Reidenbach
Amy Reynolds
Billy Reynolds
Cynthia Schauer
Theresa Shane

Jon Stasiuk
Dave Swan

Director of Faculty Success Center Chair
Faculty - CIS

Director of Diversity & Inclusion

Faculty-English

Faculty - WPE

Student Employment Relations Liaison

Faculty - English

Provost & VP for Instruction & Student Services
Faculty - Physics

Faculty - Dental Hygiene

Faculty-Psychology

Faculty - Economics

Academic Development and Instructional Tech Analyst
Faculty-Business

Faculty Dev and Prog. Coord

Office Manager

Faculty-Automotive

Faculty - Communication

Faculty - Communication

Faculty - Business

Learning Technology Specialist

Faculty - Art

Faculty - Library

Faculty - Dental Hygiene

Director of Human Resources

Dean of Instruction - Liberal Arts

Faculty - Biology

Faculty - Nursing

Faculty - Mathematics

Instructional Designer

gfredericks@kvcc.edu
madams@kvcc.edu
tbatson@kvcc.edu
nbauman@kvcc.edu
jbrady@kvcc.edu
tcorbett@kvcc.edu
wdedie@kvcc.edu
peagan@kvcc.edu
hfish@kvcc.edu
kgrubka@kvcc.edu
mholland@kvcc.edu
pjonas@kvcc.edu
hkasishke@kvcc.edu
kkerstetter@kvcc.edu
dkobb@kvcc.edu
mmorehouse@kvcc.edu
bmurray@kvcc.edu
jott@kvcc.edu
sott@kvcc.edu
vowens@kvcc.edu
mpfaff@kvcc.edu
bpurdy@kvcc.edu
jratliff@kvcc.edu
sreidenbach@kvcc.edu
areynolds@kvcc.edu
wreynolds@kvcc.edu
cschauer@kvcc.edu
tshane@kvcc.edu
jstasiuk@kvcc.edu
dswan@kvcc.edu

Tracy Labadie
Rachel Bair
Timothy Farrow
Sara Herrmann
Craig Jbara
Katherine Miller
Dan Mondoux
Janet Nykaza
Thomas Sutton

Associate VP for Collaboration, Compliance & Analytics Chair
Director of Sustainable and Innovative Food Systems
Faculty-Political Science

Controller

VP for Strategic Business & Community Development

Director of Career & Continuing Education

Director of Research, Accreditation and Compliance

Development Coordinator

Director of Wind & Technician Services

tlabadie@kvcc.edu
rbair@kvcc.edu
tfarrow@kvcc.edu
sherrmann@kvcc.edu
cjbara@kvcc.edu
kmillerl@kvcc.edu
dmondoux@kvcc.edu
jnykaza@kvcc.edu
tsutton@kvcc.edu

Alisha Cederberg
Erin Annis

Associate Dean of Student Experience Chair

Associate Director of Financial Aid Vice Chair

acederberg@kvcc.edu
eannis@kvcc.edu



Ezra
Ronald
Karin
Linda
Paige
Sara
Sarah
Khadijah
Alison
Mamatha
Evan

Bell
Cipcic
Denman
Depta
Eagan
Herrmann
Hubbell
Kabbani
Nord
Pachika
Pauken

Director of Student Engagement
Faculty - Economics
Financial Services Manager

Executive Director of the Foundation and Director of Development

Provost & VP for Instruction & Student Services
Controller

Director of Admissions, Registration & Records
Student

Faculty - Accounting

Administrative Computing Manager

Director of Institutional Effectiveness

ebell@kvcc.edu
rcipcic@kvcc.edu
kdenman@kvcc.edu
|depta@kvcc.edu
peagan@kvcc.edu
sherrmann@kvcc.edu
shubbell@kvcc.edu
kkabbani9268@mail.kvcc.edu
anord@kvcc.edu
mpachika@kvcc.edu
epauken@kvcc.edu

VP of Information Technology

Faculty - Communications

Faculty - EDMT

Faculty - Wellness/Physical Education
Faculty - Mathematics

Director of Faculty Success Center
Faculty -Computer Information Systems
Director of Museum

Director of Admissions, Registration & Records
Faculty - Culinary

Faculty - Nursing

Faculty - English

Faculty - Business

Director of Institutional Effectiveness
Faculty - Respiratory Care

Facility and Events Manager

Faculty - Biology

Director of Network IT Support Services & Disaster Recovery Planning

Counselor
Faculty - Graphic Arts
Director of Libraries

Chair

twelsh@kvcc.edu
jarndt@kvcc.edu
dbrock@kvcc.edu
|cool@kvcc.edu
kdigby@kvcc.edu
gfredericks@kvcc.edu
cgearig@kvcc.edu
wgouldmcelh@kvcc.edu
shubbell@kvcc.edu
shughes@kvcc.edu
jlapenna@kvcc.edu
mmoses@kvcc.edu
vowens@kvcc.edu
epauken@kvcc.edu
spearson@kvcc.edu
jpotter@kvcc.edu
jpozzuto@kvcc.edu
asnead@kvcc.edu
hstevens@kvcc.edu
jstrait@kvcc.edu
mwalters@kvcc.edu

Tim Welsh
Jake Arndt
Dave Brock
Lena-Maire Cool

Kelly Digby

Gail Fredericks
Christine Gearig
William Gould-McElhone
Sarah Hubbell
Stephanie Hughes
Jill LaPenna
Micaelaya Moses
Valerie Owens
Evan Pauken
Susan Pearson
Jessica Potter
Joanna Pozzuto
Aaron Snead
Heidi Parmelee
Jeremy Strait
Mark Walters
Deborah Coates
Allison Moore
Jason Bishop
William deDie
Mark Dunneback
Paige Eagan
Gail Fredericks
Patrick Joswick
Stephen Louisell

Dean of Instruction-Early Middle College &WPE

Director of Accreditation and Compliance
Faculty-Chemistry
Faculty - English

Dean of Instruction - Business & Technical Careers

Provost & VP for Instruction & Student Services
Director of Faculty Success Center

Director of Nursing

Faculty-Psychology

Co Chair
Co Chair

dcoates@kvcc.edu
amoore2 @kvcc.edu
jbishop@kvcc.edu
wdedie@kvcc.edu
mdunneback@kvcc.edu
peagan@kvcc.edu
gfredericks@kvcc.edu
pjoswick@kvcc.edu
slouisell@mail.kvcc.edu


mailto:mdunneback@kvcc.edu

Faculty - Physics

Faculty-Industrial Electricity

Director of Research, Accreditation and Compliance
Dean of Instruction - Liberal Arts

Faculty - Math

Faculty - Physics

Faculty - WPE

Counselor

pmalsom@kvcc.edu
gmeeuwsen@kvcc.edu
dmondoux@kvcc.edu
wreynolds@kvcc.edu
mroty@kvcc.edu
tstefanick@kvcc.edu
rvezeau@kvcc.edu
Ilwells@kvcc.edu

Director of Human Resources Chair
VP for Campus Planning and Operations

Administrative Assistant

Director of Admissions, Registration & Records

Office Manager - Arcadia Commons Campus

areynolds@kvcc.edu
dalexander@kvcc.edu
cfillenwort@kvcc.edu
shubbell@kvcc.edu
mvanderhill@kvcc.edu

Patrick Malsom
Greg Meeuwsen
Dan Mondoux
Billy Reynolds
Michael Roty
Trevor Stefanick
Robert Vezeau
LaSonda Wells

Amy Reynolds
Dannie Alexander
Carol Fillenworth
Sarah Hubbell
Meredith Vanderhill
Hristina Petrovska
Sheila Baiers
Amy Brandt
Erin Dominianni
Rosie Florian
Levi Funk
Valarie Owens
Renea Peruski
Robert Post
Nathan Rickey
Robyn Schieber
Laurence Taylor
Nancy Young

Levi Funk

Ezra Bell

Ashley Bergkamp
Jenny Buysse
Alisha Cederberg
Daniel Cunningham
Victoria Hileski
Sarah Hubbell
Moriya Hurst
Michael Keller
Denise Lindsley
Natalie Lovely
Angela Marsh-Peek
Chelsie Taylor

Food Systems Program Coordinator Chair
Faculty-Business

Librarian

Associate Director of Marketing

Food Hub Manager

Senior Office Specialist

Faculty - Business

Wellness/Fitness Center Manager
Faculty-English

Energy and Materials Handling Manager
Senior Office Specialist

Faculty - Auto

Serials & Reference Supervisor

Senior Office Specialist Vice Chair
Director of Student Engagement

Circulation Reserve Supervisor

Counselor

Associate Dean of Student Experience
Faculty-Math

Faculty-Nursing

Director of Admissions, Registration & Records
Faculty-EMT

Faculty-English

Director of Learning Center

Counselor

Director of Advising & Counseling

Enrollment Coordinator

hpetrovska@kvcc.edu
sbaiers@kvcc.edu
abrandt@kvcc.edu
edominianni@kvcc.edu
rflorian@kvcc.edu
[funk@kvcc.edu
vowens@kvcc.edu
rperuski@kvcc.edu
rpost@kvcc.edu
nrickey@kvcc.edu
rschieber@kvcc.edu
[taylor@kvcc.edu
nyoung@kvcc.edu

Ifunk@kvcc.edu
ebell@kvcc.edu
abergkamp@kvcc.edu
jbuysse@kvcc.edu
acederberg@kvcc.edu
dcunningham@kvcc.edu
vhileski@kvcc.edu
shubbell@kvcc.edu
mhurst@kvcc.edu
mkeller@kvcc.edu
dlindsley@kvcc.edu
nlovely@kvcc.edu
amarshpeek@kvcc.edu
ctaylor@kvcc.edu


mailto:lfunk@kvcc.edu
mailto:rperuski@kvcc.edu
mailto:nyoung@kvcc.edu

Director of Enrollment Management

Director of Public Safety
Director of Student Engagement

Director of Law Enforcement Academy and Training

Faculty - English
Manager of Museum Interpretations

Director of Athletics/Student Relations Coordinator

Faculty - LEN
Faculty - Math

Chair

dbenthin@kvcc.edu
ebell@kvcc.edu
vledbetter@kvcc.edu
dmiller@kvcc.edu
mosetek@kvcc.edu
rpanico@kvcc.edu
krivard@kvcc.edu
jtalwar@kvcc.edu

VP for Finance & Business
Employee Benefits Manager
VP for Human Resources
Faculty - Economics

Faculty - Business

Faculty - Accounting

Faculty - Math

Chair

blueth@kvcc.edu
rcraft@kvcc.edu
ahilliard@kvcc.edu
pjonas@kvcc.edu
vowens@kvcc.edu
mmelville@kvcc.edu
tstebbins@kvcc.edu

Director of Athletics/Student Relations Coordinator
VP for Campus Planning and Operations

Counselor
Director of Diversity & Inclusion
Director of Public Safety

Dean of Instruction-Early Middle College & WPE
Provost & VP for Instruction & Student Services

Faculty-English

Faculty - Nursing

Faculty - English

Faculty - Communication
Faculty - Math
Counselor

Chair

rpanico@kvcc.edu
dalexander@kvcc.edu
|baldwin@kvcc.edu
tbatson@kvcc.edu
dbenthin@kvcc.edu
dcoates@kvcc.edu
peagan@kvcc.edu
glarrieu@kvcc.edu
dmulter@kvcc.edu
bolson@kvcc.edu
jott@kvcc.edu
msigfrids@kvcc.edu
Ilwells@kvcc.edu

VACANT VACANT
Donald Benthin
Ezra Bell

Victor Ledbetter
Denise Miller
Megan Osetek
Russell Panico
Karen Rivard
Jagat Talwar
Brian Lueth
Becky Craft
Aaron Hilliard
Philipp Jonas
Valerie Owens
Marion Melville
Timothy Stebbins
Russell Panico
Dannie Alexander
Lois Baldwin
Trice Batson
Donald Benthin
Deborah Coates
Paige Eagan
Gloria Larrieu
Diana Multer
Brian Olson
Jenny Ott

Mark Sigfrids
LaSonda Wells
Dannie Alexander
Rachel Bair
Jeremy Breeding
Richard Brill
Kristin DeKam
Paige Eagan
Harland Fish

Kevin Fuchs
William Gould-McElhone
Ron Higginbotham

VP for Campus Planning and Operations
Director of Sustainable and Innovative Food Systems

Building Operations Manager
Faculty-Political Science
Faculty - Humanities

Provost & VP for Instruction & Student Services

Faculty - Physics

Faculty - Foreign Language
Director of Museum
Faculty - English

Chair

dalexander@kvcc.edu
rbair@kvcc.edu
jbreeding@kvcc.edu
rbrill@kvcc.edu
kdekam@kvcc.edu
peagan@kvcc.edu
hfish@kvcc.edu
kfuchs@kvcc.edu
Igouldmcelh@kvcc.edu
rhigginbotha@kvcc.edu



Kim Lewis
Veronica McCann
Greg Pestun
Samantha Reidenbach
Nathan Rickey
Cynthia Schauer
Theresa Shane
Theo Sypris
Mike Thompson
Evan Pauken
Kathleen Allen

Lois Baldwin
Alisha Cederberg
Renee Daudert
Erin Dominianni
Paige Eagan

Lori Evans

Gail Fredericks
Sara Herrmann
Sarah Hubbell
Robyn Hughes
Denise Lindsley
Angela Marsh-Peek
Amy Murray
Louis Thomas
Tim Welsh
VACANT VACANT
Paige Eagan

Tim Welsh

Lois Baldwin
Trice Batson
Ashley Bergkamp
Amy Brandt
Gail Fredericks
Tom Hughes
David Kobb
Lexie Kobb
Denise Lindsley
Veronica McCann
Michele McGowen
Gena Mead

Faculty - Chemistry

Faculty - Geology

Custodial Services Manager

Faculty - Dental Hygiene

Energy and Materials Handling Manager

Faculty - Biology

Faculty - Nursing

Faculty - History, Economics, Political Science, International Studies

Manager of Web and Application Development Co Chair
Director of Institutional Effectiveness Co Chair
Special Services Aide

Counselor

Associate Dean of Student Experience
Systems Analyst/Developer

Associate Director of Marketing

Provost & VP for Instruction & Student Services
Assoc Director of Adm. Records and Reg
Director of Faculty Success Center

Controller

Director of Admissions, Registration & Records
Lead Designer

Director of Learning Center

Director of Advising & Counseling

Health Careers Admissions Coordinator
Director of KVAAP

VP of Information Technology

Director of Enrollment Management

Provost & VP for Instruction & Student Services Co-Chair
VP of Information Technology Co-Chair
Counselor

Director of Diversity & Inclusion
Circulation Reserve Supervisor
Librarian

Director of Faculty Success Center
Faculty-History

Faculty Dev and Prog. Coord
Assistant Director, Museum Program
Director of Learning Center
Veronica McCann

Part Time Counselor

Bookstore Manager

klewis@kvcc.edu
vmccann@kvcc.edu
gpestun@kvcc.edu
sredenbach@kvcc.edu
nrickey@kvcc.edu
cschauer@kvcc.edu
tshane@kvcc.edu
tsypris@kvcc.edu

mthompson@kvcc.edu
epauken@kvcc.edu
kallen@kvcc.edu
Ibaldwin@kvcc.edu
acederberg@kvcc.edu
rdaudert@kvcc.edu
edominianni@kvcc.edu
peagan@kvcc.edu
levans@kvcc.edu
gfredericks@kvcc.edu
sherrmann@kvcc.edu
shubbell@kvcc.edu
rhughes@kvcc.edu
dlindsley@kvcc.edu
amarshpeek@kvcc.edu
amurray@kvcc.edu
[thomas@kvcc.edu
twelsh@kvcc.edu

peagan@kvcc.edu
twelsh@kvcc.edu
Ibaldwin@kvcc.edu
tbatson@kvcc.edu
abergkamp@kvcc.edu
abrandt@kvcc.edu
gfredericks@kvcc.edu
thughes@kvcc.edu
dkobb@kvcc.edu
akobb@kvcc.edu
dlindsley@kvcc.edu
vmccann@kvcc.edu
mmcgowen@kvcc.edu
gmead@kvcc.edu


mailto:sredenbach@kvcc.edu

Allison
Micealaya
Nicole
Brian
Molly
Mary Kay
Samantha
Billy

Jon

Mike

Lisa

Moore
Moses
Newman
Olson
Pfaff
Pobocik
Reidenbach
Reynolds
Stasiuk
Thompson
Winch

Director of Accreditation and Compliance
Faculty - English

Faculty - Math, ACC

Faculty - English, ACC

Learning Technology Specialist
Information Processing Specialist

Faculty - Dental Hygiene

Dean of Instruction - Liberal Arts

Faculty - Mathematics

Manager of Web and Application Development
Faculty - Math

amoore2@kvcc.edu
mmoses@kvcc.edu
nnewman@kvcc.edu
bolson@kvcc.edu
mpfaff@kvcc.edu
mpobocik@kvcc.edu
sreidenbach@kvcc.edu
wreynolds@kvcc.edu
jstasiuk@kvcc.edu
mthompson@kvcc.edu
Iwinch@kvcc.edu
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